
1. Summary
Meeting title I-5701 / I-5703 Pre-Advertisement industry Forum
Registration page views 211
Registered participants 105
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 137
Start time 1/20/26, 9:47:17 AM
End time 1/20/26, 11:02:53 AM
Meeting duration 1h 15m 36s
Average attendance time 16m 17s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Email Participant  Role
Fenner, Edwin F 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  22m 22s effenner@neffenner@nOrganizer
Mcfadden, Timothy T 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  23m 33s ttmcfaddenttmcfaddenOrganizer
Kyle, Byron T 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 14s btkyle@ncdbtkyle@ncdOrganizer
Watson, Malcolm C 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 6s mcwatson@mcwatson@Organizer
Shannon Douglas (External) 1/20/26, 9:4  1/20/26, 10  28m 39s Sdouglas@ sdouglas@bAttendee
Thornewell, Kenneth C 1/20/26, 9:4  1/20/26, 10  17m 41s kcthornewekcthorneweAttendee
Stephen Daniel (External) 1/20/26, 9:4  1/20/26, 10  14m 40s sdaniel@basdaniel@baAttendee
Scott Boyles (External) 1/20/26, 9:4  1/20/26, 10  28m 34s Scott.Boyle Scott.Boyle Attendee
Andy Barry (STW) (Unverified) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  24m 7s Attendee
Hancock, Richard (Guest) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  20m 9s richard.hanrichard.hanAttendee
Muhammad, Naim 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  18m 12s Naim.MuhaNaim.MuhaAttendee
Beemer, Stefanie (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  22m 56s sbeemer@fF1K3J@ferr Attendee
Walker, Derek (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  22m 19s MDWalker@mdwalker@Attendee
Shuller, Daniel R 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  22m 27s drshuller@ndrshuller@nAttendee
Wendy Ramsey 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  21m 33s wendy.ram wendy.ramsAttendee
Khazaei, Majid 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  21m 9s mkhazaei@mkhazaei@Attendee
Lewis Cuthrell 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  20m 49s lewis.cuthr ronald.cuthAttendee
Bright, Andrew (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  20m 27s abright@fdcabright@fdcAttendee
Trent Cormier (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 42s trentc@tomtrentc@tomAttendee
Eric Hasemeyer (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  19m 54s EricHasemeEricHasemeAttendee
BRADLEY Lee 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  19m 30s lee.bradley lee.bradley Attendee
Plate, Timothy C. 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 54s Timothy.PlaTimothy.PlaAttendee
Kristofer Edelberg (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  19m 15s KristoferEdeKristoferEdeAttendee
Brandon McInnis (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  19m 12s bmcinnis@ bmcinnis@ Attendee
Brooks, Erskine 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  19m 5s Erskine.Bro erbrooks@hAttendee
Justin Carter (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  19m 13s jcarter@Sa jcarter@Sa Attendee
Tillman, Curtis J 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  19m 9s cjtillman1@cjtillman1@Attendee
Pupkiewicz, Dave (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  19m DPupkiewicDPupkiewicAttendee
Heninger, Rod (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  18m 42s rheninger@F10PM@ferAttendee
Ramey Kemp (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  18m 41s rkemp@conrfk@cei.conAttendee
Robbins, Mark 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  18m 29s Mark.Robbi Mark.Robbi Attendee



Martin Alos, Jose (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  18m 19s JMartinalos JMartinalos Attendee
Shannon Sweitzer (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  18m 21s ssweitzer@ ssweitzer@ Attendee
Lawler, Jim (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  18m 31s JLawler@fd JLawler@fd Attendee
Nance (Mott MacDonald), Jon G 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  18m 12s ext-jgnanceext-jgnanceAttendee
Brown, DeWayne (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  18m 17s ldbrown@jmldbrown@JmAttendee
Wing, Mickey (Guest) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  18m 10s Mickey.WinMickey.WinAttendee
McGriff, Pat (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 58s cpmcgriff@cpmcgriff@Attendee
Roberson, Neil T 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  18m 24s nroberson@nroberson@Attendee
Smith, Christopher D 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 59s cdsmith9@ cdsmith9@ Attendee
Ramirez (VIAS Infrastructure, PLLC), N1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  18m 3s ext-nramireext-nramireAttendee
Alex Carlin (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 31s AlexCarlin@alexcarlin@Attendee
Robby Hoffman (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 47s rhoffman@ rhoffman@ Attendee
Lineberger, Nicholas C 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 27s nclinebergenclinebergeAttendee
Nilesh Surti (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 30s nsurti@holtnsurti@holtAttendee
Beaver, Justin D 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 24s jdbeaver1@jdbeaver1@Attendee
Browde, Stephen (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 19s Stephen.Br Stephen.Br Attendee
Encarnacion, Anthony M (Guest) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 20s Anthony.en Anthony.en Attendee
Gurak, Jill S (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 14s Jill.Gurak@ Jill.Gurak@ Attendee
Peter Graf (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 17s peter.graf@peter.graf@Attendee
Mosher, Jeff (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 17s jmosher@feC574K@fer Attendee
Matthew Cook (Guest) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 9s mcook@rkkmcook_rkk. Attendee
Chikkannaswamy, Chetan (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 8s Chetan.Chi Chetan.Chi Attendee
Gourley, David [NN-US] 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 55s David.Gour David.Gour Attendee
Cox, Ashley B 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 5s abcox@ncdabcox@ncdAttendee
Lovering, Karen M 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 5s kmlovering@kmlovering@Attendee
Harris, Tom 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 56s Tom.Harris@Tom.Harris@Attendee
Abernathy, Andy 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 57s Andy.Abern chaberna@Attendee
Mumford (KCA), Glenn W 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 51s ext-gwmumext-gwmumAttendee
Kincannon, Bill (Guest) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 53s bill.kincannbill.kincannAttendee
Noelle Arena (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 39s NArena@fo NArena@fo Attendee
Greg Purvis (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 50s GPurvis@w gpurvis@weAttendee
Smith, Charles R 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 36s crsmith1@ncrsmith1@nAttendee
Bullock, Robert W 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  17m 12s rwbullock1@rwbullock1@Attendee
Doll, Cyril G. 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 35s Cyril.Doll@ Cyril.Doll@ Attendee
Lomax, Jeffery 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 36s JLomax@w jlomax@wraAttendee
Walston, Jeffrey D 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 25s jdwalston@jdwalston@Attendee
Earley, Jessica S 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 22s jsearley@n jsearley@ncAttendee
Paul Nishimoto 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 22s paul.nishimpaul.nishimAttendee
Goins, Tim (Guest) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 25s tgoins@vhbtgoins_vhb. Attendee
Jonathan Bivens (Unverified) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 30s Attendee
Moody, Will 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  18m 26s Will.Moody cmoodyII@ Attendee
Young, Andrew P. (Guest) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 20s apyoung@mapyoung_m Attendee
Sherman, Sara J 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 11s sjsherman1sjsherman1Attendee
Nixon, Keith 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 12s knixon@Ba knixon@ba Attendee



Matthew Starling (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 24s matthew.st matthew.st Attendee
Mike Pekarek (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 8s Mike.PekareMike.PekareAttendee
Kevin Knuettel (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 8s kknuettel@ kek@cei.coAttendee
Byron Holden (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 9s bholden@rkbholden@rkAttendee
Kevin O'Dell 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 15s Kevin.ODel Kevin.ODel Attendee
Lambeth, Bryan (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 9s blambeth@blambeth@Attendee
Miltner, Matthew R. (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  16m 3s MRMiltner@MRMiltner@Attendee
Hathaway, Dwain (External) 1/20/26, 9:5  1/20/26, 10  15m 54s DHathawayDHathawayAttendee
Bridges, Daniel [NN-US] 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  16m 1s Daniel.Brid Daniel.Brid Attendee
Kirkpatrick, Sarah G 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 54s sgkirkpatricsgkirkpatricAttendee
Jim Beck (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 46s jbeck@drm JBeck@drmAttendee
Ritacco, Timothy J 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 41s tjritacco@ntjritacco@nAttendee
Boot, Robert A (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 43s Robert.Boo Robert.Boo Attendee
Virginia Mabry (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  16m 39s Virginia.Ma Virginia.Ma Attendee
Thomas Hildebrand (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 46s Thomas.Hil Thomas.Hil Attendee
PITTENGER, JASON (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 43s jason.pittenC322W@fe Attendee
Ferreira, Emily A 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 43s eaferreira@eaferreira@Attendee
Dilday, Jason L 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 37s jldilday1@njldilday1@nAttendee
Christian, Barrett B 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 40s bbchristian bbchristian Attendee
Dominguez, Nathan P 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 20s npdomingu npdomingu Attendee
Teague, Anna C. (Guest) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 31s anna.teagu anna.teagu Attendee
OSWANDEL Kevin 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 22s kevin.oswa kevin.oswa Attendee
Little, Lois Bailey 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 14s lalittle1@nclalittle1@ncAttendee
Rogers, Phillip (Guest) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 9s phillip.roge phillip.roge Attendee
Suraj Sanghani (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  13m 55s suraj.sanghsuraj.sanghAttendee
Perlin, Joel P 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 10s jpperlin@ncjpperlin@ncAttendee
Suryadevara, Sravya (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 8s Sravya.SurySravya.SuryAttendee
Lamar Sylvester (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  14m 57s Lamar.SylveLamar.SylveAttendee
Hurley, Casey P. (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15m 4s CPHurley@ CPHurley@ Attendee
Kevin Alford (Guest) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  14m 52s kalford@wekalford_wetAttendee
Helewa, Issam (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  14m 47s ihelewa@w F1FCV@fer Attendee
Mike Grey (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  14m 48s MIke.Grey@MIke.Grey@Attendee
Rodger Rochelle (Guest) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  14m 48s rrochelle@hrrochelle_h Attendee
Neil Dean (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  14m 39s neil.dean@ neil.dean@ Attendee
Whittington, Todd W 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 11  1h 1m 32s twhittingtontwhittingtonAttendee
Josh Dalton (Guest) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  14m 34s Jdalton@suJdalton_sunAttendee
Shannon, Liam W 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  14m 18s lwshannon@lwshannon@Attendee
Kelly Barnhill (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  14m 18s kbarnhill@bkbarnhill@bAttendee
Wargo, Andrew D 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  14m 3s adwargo@nadwargo@nAttendee
Aaron Bogner (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  13m 51s abogner@c akb@cei.coAttendee
Stutts, David S 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  13m 39s dstutts@ncdstutts@ncAttendee
Douglas, Jeffrey 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  13m 8s Jeffrey.Dou jdouglas@hAttendee
Hunter, Brian J 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  16m 20s bjhunter@nbjhunter@nAttendee
Bill Hood (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  13m Bill.Hood@ Bill.Hood@ Attendee



Baggett, Kaye D 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  11m 23s kdbaggett@kdbaggett@Attendee
Lapham, Todd D 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  12m 38s tdlapham@tdlapham@Attendee
Baucom, Drew (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  12m 35s ATBaucom@atbaucom@Attendee
Michael Alford (Unverified) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  11m 44s Attendee
Brooks, Troy B 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  10m 44s tbbrooks2@tbbrooks2@Attendee
MUWAFAQ Hyder 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  10m 57s hyder.muw hyder.muw Attendee
NCDOT CEO Conference Room 128 (C  1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  10m 17s MTR-NCDO MTR-NCDO Attendee
Erick Frazier (Unverified) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  9m 30s Attendee
L. Michelle Podeszwa (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  9m 26s podeszwa@podeszwa@Attendee
W. Reade Dawson 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  7m 47s rdawson@f rdawson@f Attendee
Scott Clark (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  7m 28s Scott.Clark scott.clark@Attendee
Ziemba, Robert J 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  6m 37s rjziemba@nrjziemba@nAttendee
Surasky, Michael (Guest) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  3m 20s msurasky@msurasky_dAttendee
Moore, Kevin 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  1m 45s kmoore@w kmoore@w Attendee
Blackman (Michael Baker Internationa   1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  43s ext-tjblackmext-tjblackmAttendee
Kerry Kennedy (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  15s kkennedy@kdk@cei.coAttendee
Reid, Jonathan (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  3s Jonathan.R Jonathan.R Attendee
Rick Tipton (External) 1/20/26, 10  1/20/26, 10  3s rtipton@gft rtipton@gft Attendee



Registration  Registration  Registration Registration Registration Organization

Shannon Douglas sdouglas@ 1/08/26, 4:4  Registered Barnhill Contracting Company

Samuel Daniel sdaniel@ba1/19/26, 11  Registered Barnhill Contracting Company
Scott Boyles scott.boyle 1/08/26, 3:2  Registered WGI, Inc.
Andy Barry andy.barry@1/08/26, 8:0  Registered S T Wooten
Richard Hancock richard.han1/14/26, 3:  Registered HDR
Naim Muhammadnaim.muha 1/09/26, 11  Registered WSP USA
Stefanie Beemer sbeemer@f1/12/26, 2:5  Registered Ferrovial Construction Corp US
Michael Walker mdwalker@1/15/26, 9:5  Registered The Lane Construction Corporation

Wendy Ramsey wendy.ram 1/12/26, 9:3  Registered Branch Civil, Inc.

Lewis Cuthrell lewis.cuthr 1/19/26, 9:0  Registered Branch Civil
Andrew Bright abright@fdc1/08/26, 4:5  Registered FlatironDragados
Trent Cormier trent@tomo1/09/26, 11  Registered Tomo Engineering, PLLC
Eric Hasemeyer erichaseme1/16/26, 11  Registered FSWCWAA200SST060723
Lee Bradley lee.bradley 1/08/26, 4:4  Registered Blythe Construction, Inc.
Timothy Plate timothy.pla 1/20/26, 9:  Registered STV Incorporated
Kristofer Edelberg kristoferede1/16/26, 11  Registered Ames Construction
Brandon McInnis bmcinnis@ 1/09/26, 5:  Registered RK&K
Erskine Brooks erskine.bro 1/15/26, 10  Registered HDR
Justin Carter jcarter@san1/08/26, 5:  Registered Sanford Contractors, Inc.

dave Pupkiewicz dpupkiewic 1/08/26, 1:4  Registered FlatironDragados Constructors, Inc.
Rod Heninger rheninger@1/08/26, 2:  Registered Webber, LLC.

Robbins Mark mark.robbin1/20/26, 8:4  Registered STV Engineers, Inc.



Jose Martin Alos jmartinalos 1/19/26, 8:5  Registered The Lane Construction Corporation
Shannon Sweitzer ssweitzer@ 1/19/26, 4:  Registered Goins Sweitzer Engineers and Consultants
Jim Lawler jlawler@fdc1/08/26, 2:5  Registered FlatironDragados

DeWayne Brown ldbrown@jm1/09/26, 11  Registered JMT
Mickey Wing mickey.win 1/09/26, 2:0  Registered Michael Baker International
Pat McGriff cpmcgriff@1/09/26, 7:5  Registered The Lane Construction Corporation

Nick Ramirez nickr@viasi 1/12/26, 10  Registered VIAS Infrastructure
Alex Carlin alexcarlin@1/20/26, 7:5  Registered Ames Construction, Inc.
Robby Hoffman rhoffman@ 1/19/26, 4:  Registered Goins Sweitzer Engineers and Consultants, PLL

Nilesh Surti nsurti@holt1/20/26, 9:4  Registered HOLT

Peter Graf peter.graf@1/14/26, 6:0  Registered Infrastructure Consulting & Engineering, LLC
Jeffrey Mosher jmosher@fe1/12/26, 2:5  Registered Ferrovial
Matthew Cook mcook@rkk1/12/26, 8:0  Registered RK&K
Chetan Chikkannaschetan.chik1/20/26, 2:2  Registered Arcadis
David Gourley david.gourl 1/08/26, 2:  Registered Parsons

Tom Harris tom.harris@1/07/26, 7:4  Registered STV
Andy Abernathy andy.abern 1/08/26, 3:  Registered HDR Engineering, Inc.
Glenn Mumford ext-gwmum1/15/26, 4:  Registered Kisinger Campo & Associates (KCA)
Bill Kincannon bill.kincann1/14/26, 2:  Registered HDR Engineering, Inc. - Raleigh,
Noelle Arena narena@for1/12/26, 9:0  Registered FORTA
Gregory Purvis gpurvis@we1/10/26, 9:4  Registered Wetherill Engineering, Inc.

Cyril Doll cyrildoll@g 1/20/26, 9:5  Registered STV
Jeff Lomax jlomax@wra1/09/26, 11  Registered Whitman, Requardt and Associates, LLP (WRA)

Paul Nishimoto paul.nishim1/14/26, 8:0  Registered Branch Civil, Inc.
Tim Goins tgoins@vhb1/09/26, 2:3  Registered VHB Engineering
Jonathan Bivens jonathan@s1/08/26, 2:5  Registered S. T. Wooten Corporation
Will Moody will.moody@1/12/26, 9:2  Registered HDR
Andrew Young apyoung@m1/12/26, 10  Registered McCormick Taylor, Inc.

Keith Nixon knixon@ba 1/13/26, 7:4  Registered Balfour Beatty Infrastructure, Inc. 



Matthew Starling matthew.st 1/15/26, 11  Registered Colliers Engineering & Design 
Mike Pekarek mike.pekar 1/12/26, 1:3  Registered Mott MacDonald
Ramey Kemp rkemp@con1/09/26, 8:2  Registered Conti Civil LLC.
Byron Holden bholden@rk1/16/26, 11  Registered RK&K
Kevin O'Dell kevin.odell@1/09/26, 2:2  Registered SAM (Survey And Mapping)
Bryan Lambeth blambeth@1/12/26, 2:0  Registered Dewberry
Matt Miltner mrmiltner@1/19/26, 9:2  Registered Lane Construction
Dwain Hathaway dhathaway@1/10/26, 6:5  Registered Michael Baker International
Daniel Bridges daniel.bridg1/08/26, 4:0  Registered Parsons

Jim Beck jbeck@drm 1/16/26, 10  Registered DRMP, Inc.

virginia Mabry virginia.mab1/12/26, 1:5  Registered Mott MacDonald
Tom Hildebrand thomas.hild1/12/26, 1:5  Registered Mott MacDonald
Jason Pittenger jason.pitten1/19/26, 1:3  Registered Webber LLC

Anna Teague anna.teagu 1/19/26, 4:  Registered HDR Engineering
kevin oswandel kevin.oswa 1/09/26, 1:5  Registered Blythe Construction

Phillip Rogers phillip.roge 1/09/26, 11  Registered HDR Engineering Inc. of the Carolinas
Suraj Sanghani suraj.sangh1/12/26, 9:2  Registered Bolton & Menk

Lamar Sylvester lamar.sylve 1/12/26, 9:4  Registered KCI Technologies Inc.
Casey Hurley cphurley@l 1/19/26, 9:0  Registered The Lane Construction Corp
Kevin Alford kalford@we1/09/26, 12  Registered Wetherill Engineering, Inc.
Issam Helewa ihelewa@w 1/08/26, 6:0  Registered Webber LLC
Michael Grey mike.grey@1/12/26, 4:3  Registered United Infrastructure Group, Inc.
Rodger Rochelle rrochelle@h1/10/26, 10  Registered Hardesty & Hanover
Neil Dean neil.dean@ 1/09/26, 11  Registered Three Oaks Engineering
Todd Whittingtontwhittington1/16/26, 9:2  Registered NCDOT - Materials & Tests
Josh Dalton jdalton@su 1/14/26, 9:2  Registered Sungate Design Group
Liam Shannon lwshannon@1/16/26, 3:5  Registered NCDOT
Shannon Douglas sdouglas@ 1/08/26, 4:4  Registered Barnhill Contracting Company

Aaron Bogner abogner@c 1/20/26, 9:5  Registered Conti Civil 

Jeff Douglas jeffrey.doug1/15/26, 9:2  Registered HDR
Brian Hunter bjhunter@n1/16/26, 9:5  Registered NCDOT
Bill Hood bill.hood@s1/20/26, 9:5  Registered Summit Design and Engineering Services, Inc.



Drew Baucom atbaucom@1/20/26, 9:4  Registered Lane Construction 
Jonathan Bivens jonathan@s1/08/26, 2:5  Registered S. T. Wooten Corporation
Troy Brooks tbbrooks2@1/16/26, 9:0  Registered NCDOT 
Lee Bradley lee.bradley 1/08/26, 4:4  Registered Blythe Construction, Inc.

Jonathan Bivens jonathan@s1/08/26, 2:5  Registered S. T. Wooten Corporation
Michelle Podeszwa podeszwa@1/09/26, 4:  Registered McAdams
Reade Dawson rdawson@f 1/18/26, 8:  Registered Fred Smith Company
Scott Clark scott.clark@1/20/26, 10  Registered NV5

Mike Surasky msurasky@1/09/26, 2:5  Registered Dewberry Engineers Inc.
Kevin Moore kmoore@w 1/12/26, 7:3  Registered Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP
Troy Blackman tjblackman 1/20/26, 10  Registered Michael Baker Intl. 
Ramey Kemp rkemp@con1/09/26, 8:2  Registered Conti Civil LLC.
Jonathan Reid jonathan.re1/20/26, 8:  Registered Arcadis
Ricky Tipton rtipton@gft 1/12/26, 4:2  Registered GFT
Richard Odynski richard.ody 1/08/26, 2:0  Registered Parsons
Amanda Powell a.powell@w1/08/26, 6:  Registered Webber LLC
Kelly Barnhill kbarnhill@b1/09/26, 10  Registered Barnhill Contracting Company
Jonathan Berry jberry@ctle 1/09/26, 11  Registered CTL Engineering, Inc.
Cantrece Jones cjones@all 1/09/26, 1:0  Registered Acuity Design Group
Guy Smith guysmith@t1/10/26, 10  Registered TwelveEightyThree
Reece Schuler rmschuler@1/12/26, 8:  Registered JMT
Nate Laukka nathan.lauk1/15/26, 6:4  Registered RS&H
Lucas Helms lhelms@drm1/16/26, 10  Registered DRMP, Inc.
Adam Karagosian akaragosian1/16/26, 4:2  Registered LJB Engineering
Paul Meehan paul.meeha1/19/26, 10  Registered HDR Engineering, Inc. of the Carolinas
Scott Hardison shardison@1/20/26, 9:0  Registered Goins Sweitzer Engineers and Consultants
Dale Weaver dale.weave 1/20/26, 10  Registered Infrastructure Consulting & Engineering
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